Coaches:

e Dan Pope, Head Coach
¢ Bill Gardinier, Asst Coach

Players (29)

NAME

Logan Banek
Taylor Barady
James Bisaccia
Cooper Borelli

Nicholas Cuchiarale

Gabriel Cull
Wyatt Cull

Evan Dziegiel
Sean Elbrecht
Joshua Ellis
Derek Ferrone
Daniel Friedel
Griffin Garcia
Jake Garcia
Caden Kramer
Sawyer Kramer
Caleb Massoud
Cade Moss
Ethan Pope
Andrew Richards
Mateo Ripa
Caleb Scerbo
Joseph Sekula
Jarrett Sherman

Gabriel Syrotynski

Kyle Usyk
Gavin Williams
Walker Williams
Dylan Zayachek

New Hartford
Boys Varsity Lacrosse
2021 - 2022

GRADE

12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: John Banek
Assistant: Lynette Cunningham

33 Oxford Rd

New Hartford, NY, 13413
(315) 624-1296
www.newhartfordschools.org

NUMBER
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